LAST_NAME
Ubaldo
Ubinas
Uddin
Uddin
Uddin
UDDIN
Uddin
Uddin
Uffer
Ugalde
Ugrinaj
ugrinaj
Uhl
Ulacia
Ullah
ulloa
Ulloa
Ullrich
Ulmer
ulysse
Ulysses
Umarova
Umbria
umbro
Umland
Underdue
Underwood
Underwood
Underwood
Upeslacis
UPSHUR
Upson
Upton
Urbano
Urciuoli
Urdaz
Urena
Urena
Urena
URENA
Urena
Urena
Urena
Urena
Urena
Urena
Urena
Urena
Urena
Urena
Urena
uribe
Urkonis
Urquilla
Ushman
Uslu
Usman
Utley
Utley
UWANOMEN
Uzhca
UZUN

FIRST_NAME
Brandon
Roberto
Ahsik

Md
Mohammed
MOHAMMED
Nayeem
Sharif

Erik
Michael
berat
Besnik
Elizabeth
Jeanne
Sheikh
marlon
Yael

Paul
Imani
rodney
Richard
Nafisahon
Matthew
cody
Alexander
Shane
Alexis
Derrick
lan
Alexander
ROCHELLE
Shakeena
Brandon
Catherine
Jamie
Demarie
Abiel
Aneudi
Asael
BEROLISA
Christopher
Hector
Jenny
Lysandro
Maria
Michelle
Natalie
Rafael
Ramon
Sharinna
Ubaldo
rafael
Joseph
Carlos
Krystal
Huseyin
Muhammad
La-Tisha
Tiffani
DELPHINE
Henry
OZKAN

MIDDLE_INITIAL CITY
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bronx

Bronx
Brooklyn
ozone park
Jamaica
OZONE PARK
Ozone Park
Ozone Park
Yonkers

St Johnsville
Cortlandt Manor
mahopac
Mohegan Lake
BRONX
Astoria
Huntington Station
Elmont
Patterson
Arverne
Queens

Hollis

Staten island
Brentwood
hopewell junction
Garden City
Jamaica
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Hyde Park
Chester
BROOKLYN
New York
Watervliet
Briarwood
Staten Island
Bronx

New york
corona

NEW YORK
NY

Jackson Heights
Bronx
BROOKLYN
Staten Island
Clifton

Bronx
brooklyn

New york
Corona

New York
Seaford

east elmhurst
Staten Island
Ronkonkoma
Tonawanda
Brooklyn
South ozone park
Brooklyn
Jamaica
BROOKLYN
Brooklyn
Pelham manor

ZIP
10459
10451
11208
11417
11432
11416
11417
11416
10703
13452
10567
10541
10547
10461
11102
11746
11003
12563
11692
11419
11423
10305
11717
12533
11530
11434
11233
11221
12538
10918
11239
10027
12189
11435
10310
10475
10034
11368
10040-3277
10029
11372
10465
11236
10301
07011
10462
11208
10033
11368
10034
11783
11369
10309
11779
14223
11229
11420
11203
11435
11208
11219
10803

GENERAL_RANK FINAL_SCORE

11551
27496
1778
27558
19495
23936
10472
6116
9618
15460
21979
20045
923
3432
1625
5163
19758
11508
24045
18826
7455
3620
5504
27289
11085
4463
16141
25744
9849
7074
9868
10952
13881
21397
9968
21603
12324
5441
1335
26715
9209
19583
9708
26487
10979
21620
24750
17160
13395
23056
13261
18528
18994
14201
15373
26078
15060
15695
8442
5997
1260
22896

843
70.0
929
70.0
771
729
843
88.6
85.7
81.4
75.7
771
94.3
90.0
929
88.6
771
843
729
78.6
87.1
90.0
88.6
70.0
843
90.0
80.0
714
85.7
87.1
85.7
843
814
757
843
757
829
88.6
929
70.0
85.7
771
85.7
714
843
757
729
80.0
829
743
829
78.6
78.6
81.4
814
714
814
80.0
85.7
88.6
94.3
743
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